PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
2023 PVMGA MATCH PLAY RESULTS

1ST FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

2ND FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

3RD FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

4TH FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

STH FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

6TH FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

GARY WHITING

CHUCK GUILLAUME

MARKO SOWA
BOB KITTLE
PAT DUNCAN
MIKE LORIMOR

RICK NELSON
JIM CAIN

TERRY KOHLER
DANNY JETTON
PETER GORMAN
BEN CAVINESS

KEN VERBECK
CLIFF JOYES
JOE BYRNE
JOHN BYCZKO
RON COX
JEFF FRENCH

PHIL HOLLEVOET
GLEN HARRY
DON HICKS
BARRY WALCKER
FRED TOWNSEND
TOM HALL

KEN NELSON

AL BAUMGARTNER
RON TROST

BOB KRUSE
ADRIAN BARBER
GARY ZAHNOW

RICHARD KOON
BOB TORRES

GARY ASSENAMCHER

JOHN KUCHERA
JOHN ALLEN
RICHARD HAIR
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22.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
10.00

5.00

22.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
10.00

5.00

22.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
10.00

5.00

22.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
10.00

5.00

22.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
10.00

5.00

22.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
10.00

5.00

480.00



