

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
2023 PVMGA MATCH PLAY RESULTS

1ST FLIGHT

CHAMPION	GARY WHITING	\$ 22.00
RUNNER-UP	CHUCK GUILLAUME	\$ 17.00
SEMI'S	MARKO SOWA	\$ 13.00
	BOB KITTLE	\$ 13.00
CONSOLATION WINNER	PAT DUNCAN	\$ 10.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	MIKE LORIMOR	\$ 5.00

2ND FLIGHT

CHAMPION	RICK NELSON	\$ 22.00
RUNNER-UP	JIM CAIN	\$ 17.00
SEMI'S	TERRY KOHLER	\$ 13.00
	DANNY JETTON	\$ 13.00
CONSOLATION WINNER	PETER GORMAN	\$ 10.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	BEN CAVINESS	\$ 5.00

3RD FLIGHT

CHAMPION	KEN VERBECK	\$ 22.00
RUNNER-UP	CLIFF JOYES	\$ 17.00
SEMI'S	JOE BYRNE	\$ 13.00
	JOHN BYCZKO	\$ 13.00
CONSOLATION WINNER	RON COX	\$ 10.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	JEFF FRENCH	\$ 5.00

4TH FLIGHT

CHAMPION	PHIL HOLLEVOET	\$ 22.00
RUNNER-UP	GLEN HARRY	\$ 17.00
SEMI'S	DON HICKS	\$ 13.00
	BARRY WALCKER	\$ 13.00
CONSOLATION WINNER	FRED TOWNSEND	\$ 10.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	TOM HALL	\$ 5.00

5TH FLIGHT

CHAMPION	KEN NELSON	\$ 22.00
RUNNER-UP	AL BAUMGARTNER	\$ 17.00
SEMI'S	RON TROST	\$ 13.00
	BOB KRUSE	\$ 13.00
CONSOLATION WINNER	ADRIAN BARBER	\$ 10.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	GARY ZAHNOW	\$ 5.00

6TH FLIGHT

CHAMPION	RICHARD KOON	\$ 22.00
RUNNER-UP	BOB TORRES	\$ 17.00
SEMI'S	GARY ASSENAMCHER	\$ 13.00
	JOHN KUCHERA	\$ 13.00
CONSOLATION WINNER	JOHN ALLEN	\$ 10.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	RICHARD HAIR	\$ 5.00
		\$ 480.00